
2014 TERM 4  

WEEK 1 Monday, 6 October 2014 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

Tuesday, 7 October 2014 Wednesday, 8 October 2014 
MPC HSC exam setup 
Y11 Excursion-51 students (K Mudie, A 
Carney, J Boyle) 

Thursday, 9 October 2014 
P&C mtg 
Y11 Excursion-51 students (K 
Mudie, A Carney, J Boyle) 

Friday, 10 October 2014 
Executive/Faculty mtgs 
Y11 Excursion-51 students (K 
Mudie, A Carney, J Boyle) 
WHS Equestrian Team @ Taree 
Showground (K Hawkins) 

Saturday, 11 October 2014 Sunday, 12 October 2014 

 ASSESSMENTS WEEK 1 

WEEK 2 Monday, 13 October 2014 
HSC exams commence 

Tuesday, 14 October 2014 Wednesday, 15 October 2014 
15 Netball @ Gloucester (M Doust, M 
Collier) 
Motivational Speaker - Michael 
Crossland  
(CAPA Room – P2 Y8, P4 Y9) 

Thursday, 16 October 2014 
Reading 2 Learn (J Boyle, M 
Bouchet, A Spooner, L Masters, C 
Twaddle, P Ivers) 
Motivational Speaker – Brad 

Schubert P3 Y10, P4 Y11 in Lib (S 

Clissold) 

Friday, 17 October 2014 
Executive/Team mtgs 
Reading 2 Learn (J Boyle, M 
Bouchet, A Spooner, L Masters, C 
Twaddle, P Ivers) 
TAFE Tour Y10 LS (K Smart, D 
White) 

Saturday, 18 October 2014 Sunday, 19 October 2014 

 ASSESSMENTS WEEK 2  HSC exams commence 

WEEK 3 Monday, 20 October 2014 
 

Tuesday, 21 October 2014 
SCU-Coffs  Y11/12 (SClissold) 
6-7 Transition (K Dixon, L Masters, 
J Boyle, G Austin, M Williams, B 
Croker) 

Wednesday, 22 October 2014 
NAPLAN Analysis (M Musgrove) 

Thursday, 23 October 2014 
Careers Adviser Conference 
(S.Clissold) 
15 Waterpolo Girls (J Ferguson) 
Scone Beef Bonanza (CCassels) 
EARS/TARS/PBL  (D Keen, K Dixon) 
 

Friday, 24 October 2014 
Executive/Staff mtgs  
Yr 11 reports Issued- TBC 
Careers Adviser Conference 
(S.Clissold)  
Scone Beef Bonanza (CCassels) 
Primary Touch Referees (M Doust) 

Saturday, 25 October 2014 
Scone Beef Bonanza (CCassels) 
 

Sunday, 26 October 2014 

 ASSESSMENTS WEEK 3  HSC exams  

WEEK 4 Monday, 27 October 2014 
HSC Info Night 
Reading 2 Learn (G Dunbier, M 
Bouchet, J Boyle, L Masters, C 
Twaddle, P Ivers) 
This Is Audio (S Harrell, M Kendall) 

Tuesday, 28 October 2014 

 Exec Review mtg 4pm 
Edval TT (W Mills, A Spooner) 

Wednesday, 29 October 2014 
Taree TAFE (S Clissold) 
Learning Support Team PL (J Boyle, L 
Masters, K Smart) 

Thursday, 30 October 2014 
Leadership Training (M Kendall) 
Maths Focus Studies (M Wright) 
Yr 11 Quad bike TAFE (J Hawkins) 
CAPA CLN (S Harrell) 
 

Friday, 31 October 2014 
Executive/Faculty mtgs 

Saturday, 1 November 2014 Sunday, 2 November 2014 

 ASSESSMENTS WEEK 4       HSC exams    Y7 & Y8 examinations (in class) 

WEEK 5 Monday, 3 November 2014 Tuesday, 4 November 2014 
SRC Leadership Training 
(MKendall, JLeslie) 

Wednesday, 5 November 2014  
EdVal TT (W Mills, A Spooner, P Ivers) 

Thursday, 6 November 2014 
Immunisations 
P&C mtg 
Y10 Core exam in MPC 
Financial Management (D Clarke, 
M Thomson)  
Post Schools Options Day Yr11 
(KMudie, ACarney) 
 

Friday, 7 November 2014 
Production rehearsals commence 
Executive/Team mtgs 
Y10 Core exam in MPC 

Saturday, 8 November 2014 Sunday, 9 November 2014 

 ASSESSMENTS WEEK 5      HSC exams     Year 10 Core examinations to follow HSC exams in MPC Y9 examinations (in class) 

WEEK 6 Monday, 10 November 2014 
 

Tuesday, 11 November 2014 
Remembrance Day Services- Jenny 
McPhan 

Wednesday, 12 November 2014 
Year 12 Graduation & Formal 
ESSA Yr8 in Lib (P Watts) 

Thursday, 13 November 2014 
ESSA Yr8 in Lib (P Watts) 

Friday, 14 November 2014 
Executive/Staff mtgs 

Saturday, 15 November 2014 Sunday, 16 November 2014 

 ASSESSMENTS WEEK 6      Y9 & Y10 examinations (in class) 

WEEK 7 Monday, 17 November 2014 
Yr 12 PE camp to Diamond Head – 
M Doust & M Bouchet + 15 stud’s 

Tuesday, 18 November 2014 
Yr 12 PE camp to Diamond Head – 
M Doust & M Bouchet + 15 stud’s 

Wednesday, 19 November 2014 
Yr 12 PE camp to Diamond Head – M 
Doust & M Bouchet + 15 stud’s 
Numeracy Plan (L Colvin, M Musgrove) 

Thursday, 20 November 2014 
Production Matinee & Evening- 
TBC 

Friday, 21 November 2014 
Production Evening- TBC 
Executive/Faculty mtgs 

Saturday, 22 November 2014 Sunday, 23 November 2014 

 ASSESSMENTS WEEK 7 

WEEK 8 Monday, 24 November 2014 
Maths Transition Project (M 
Musgrove) 
Learning From Leaders (KDixon, 
JMcPhan, BSedgwick, JHawkins, 
PDavy, SteHarrell) 
 

Tuesday, 25 November 2014 
Assembly Presentation – 
student2student by Smith Family 
(G Dunbier, H Prowse) 
Maths Transition Project (M 
Musgrove) 

Wednesday, 26 November 2014 
Authentic Assessment Y10 interviews 
Saltwater Culture Day (B Croker, C 
Campbell, P Ivers) 
Maths Transition Project (M 
Musgrove) 

Thursday, 27 November 2014 
Authentic Assessment Y10 
interviews 
Maths Conference (G Aguirre) 

Friday, 28 November 2014 
Authentic Assessment Y10 
interviews 
MoneySmart @ Port Mac (K Dixon) 
Executive/Team mtgs 

Saturday, 29 November 2014 Sunday, 30 November 2014 

 ASSESSMENTS WEEK 8     Y10 Authentic Assessment week 



WEEK 9 Monday, 1 December 2014 
 

Tuesday, 2 December 2014 
Yr9/10 Luna Park Excursion (M 
Bouchet, P Strahan, S Harrell, G 
Aguirre) 

Wednesday, 3 December 2014 
Year 6 Orientation Day- TBC 
Year 6 Parent Evening- TBC 

Thursday, 4 December 2014 
P&C mtg 
Grad Interviews – K.Dixon 

Friday, 5 December 2014 
Executive/Staff mtgs 
Grad Interviews – K.Dixon 

Saturday, 6 December 2014 Sunday, 7 December 2014 

 ASSESSMENTS WEEK 9 

WEEK 10 Monday, 8 December 2014 
 

Tuesday, 9 December 2014 Wednesday, 10 December 2014 
Presentation Evening, 7pm MPC; Jenny 
Mcphan 
Sista Speak (C Twaddle, M Bouchet, C 
Campbell) 

Thursday, 11 December 2014 
Sista Speak (C Twaddle, M 
Bouchet, C Campbell) 

Friday, 12 December 2014 
Executive/Faculty mtgs 
Grad Interviews – K.Dixon 
Sista Speak (C Twaddle, M 
Bouchet, C Campbell) 

Saturday, 13 December 2014 Sunday, 14 December 2014 

 ASSESSMENTS WEEK 10 

WEEK 11 Monday, 15 December 2014 
1

st
 Aid Y11 students (M Doust) 

 

Tuesday, 16 December 2014 
Y8 Exc to Taronga ( JHawkins) 
Y7 Exc to IMAX/Powerhouse 
Museum (P Tattersall) 

Wednesday, 17 December 2014 
Last Day all students 
Reports Issued Yrs  7-10 

Thursday, 18 December 2014 
SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY 

Friday, 19 December 2014 
SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY 
 

Saturday, 20 December 2014 Sunday, 21 December 2014 

 ASSESSMENTS WEEK 11 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS: 22nd Dec – 26th Jan 2015                        Day 1 2015 = Tuesday 27th Jan. 

 


